FEB - 3 1976
WATER RESOURCES DEPT:

SALEM, OREGON

*APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

CETTE NO. 53072

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

I, Ron L. Holeman	
of Box 617	(Name of applicant) Echo
(Maning address)	
	State of Oregon, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS:
	ive date and place of incorporation
1. The source of the proposed app	ropriation is Spring
	(Name of stream) (Umatilla River)
	applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is 300 G.P.M.
- CIE	water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)
	to be applied is Supplemental Irrigation (Irrigation, power, mining, manufacturing, domestic supplies, etc.)
4. The point of diversion is locate	d 240 ft. S and 1500 ft. E from the NW
corner of Sec 27 T. 3N. R 29E.	(Section or subdivision)
(If preferable	, give distance and bearing to section corner)
being within the NET NWT	diversion, each must be described. Use separate sheet if necessary) of Sec. 27., Tp. 3N.,
R29E, W. M., in the county of	(N. or S.)
5. The Portable Aluminum Pi	pe Line to be (Miles or feet)
	of Sec. , Tp. , (N. or S.)
	location being shown throughout on the accompanying map.
Diversion Works—	ESCRIPTION OF WORKS
6. (a) Height of dam	feet, length on top feet, length at bottom
feet; material to be used	and character of construction(Loose rock, concrete, masonry,
rock and brush, timber crib, etc., wasteway over or around	
	(Timber, concrete, etc., number and size of openings)
	general description 15 HP Electric
	(Size and type of pump)
(Size and type of engine	or motor to be used, total head water is to be lifted, etc.)

				feet; width on bottor
feet; depth of water			feet; grade	feet fall per on
ısand feet. (b) At	m	iles from hea	dgate: width on top (at a	vater line)
	feet; width on bo	ottom	feet; depth	of water fee
de	feet fall p	oer one thousa	nd feet.	
				in.; size at f
				difference in elevation betwee
	Contract of the second	jt. 18	grade unijorni:	Estimated capacit
8. Location	sec. ft. n of area to be ir	rigated, or pla	ce of use	
Township				
North or South	Willamette Meridian	Section	Forty-acre Tract	Number Acres To Be Irrigated
3N	29E	27	SŁĘ NWĘ	15
3N	29E	27	NE 4 NV 4	31
3N	29E	27	NW ≟ NW ±	38
3N	29E	27	$SW_{4}^{\frac{1}{4}}NW_{4}^{\frac{1}{4}}$	5
3N	29E	22	SW = SW =	19
3N	29E	21	SE 4 SE 4	23
		28	NE + NE +	15
3N	29E	۷۵	140 t 140 t	
				1.2.
		•		
		Mary Andrews	required, attach separate sheet)	
(a) Chard	acter of soilHe			
(0) 11000	oj eropa ramaa r			
	ng Purposes—		.1	theoretical horsenou
				theoretical horsepou
			· power	
(c) To	otal fall to be ut	ilized	(Head)	•
(d) T	he nature of the t	works by mear	is of which the power is t	o be developed
	•			
(e) S	uch works to be	located in	- And And Advantage A	of Sec
			\	
	R. (No.			
/ A 1 =			tream?(Yes or No)	
		7 7	ant at rafurn	
(g) I	f so, name stream			, R, W

Municipal or Domestic Supply—	80304
10. (a) To supply the city of	
County, havin	ng a present population of
and an estimated population of	
	umber of families to be supplied
(Answe	er questions 11, 12, 13, and 14 in all cases)
11. Estimated cost of proposed wor	rks, \$3,000
12. Construction work will begin or	n or before October 1, 1976
	oleted on or before October 1, 1977
	plied to the proposed use on or before October 1, 1978
	Bon J. Noleman
	(Signature of applicant)
Remarks: This application is	going to Supplement the following water right.
Certificate Number: 2507	
• ′ • •	
TATE OF OREGON,	
TATE OF OREGON, ss. County of Marion,	
This is to certify that I have exami	ined the foregoing application, together with the accompanyi
In order to retain its priority +1	is application must be returned to the State Engineer, wi
orrections on or before	, 19
WITNESS my hand this	day of, 19,
	STATE ENGINEER
	Ву
	ASSISTANT

PERMIT

STATE	OF OREGON,)	
Coun	tu c	of Marion	}	SS.	

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions:

SUBJ	ECT TO	EXISTI	NG RIG	HTS and	l the	following lin	nitations and	d conditions:		ŕ
	The rig	ht herein g	granted	is limited	d to th	he amount o	f water whic	ch can be appl	ied to l	beneficial use
and sh	nall not	exceed	0.	67 cu	bic fe	et p e r secon	d measured	at the point o	f divers	sion from the
strean	ı, or its	equivalen	t in case	of rotat	ion w	ith other wo	iter users, fr	om a spring	3	
								irrigation		
	If for in	rrigation, 1	this app	ropriatio				Oth .		
second	l or its	equivalent	for eac	h acre in	rigate	ed and sh	all be fur	ther limited	l to a	diversion
of <u>not</u>	to exc	eed 4½ a	cre fe	et per	acre	for each	acre irrig	ated during	the i	rrigation
season	of eac	h year;	provid	ed furt	her 1	that the r	ight allow	ed herein sl	nall b	e limited
toany	defici	ency in	the av	ailable	sup	oly of any	prior rig	ht existing	for t	he same
land.ar	d shal	1 not ex	ceed t	he limi	tatio	on allowed	herein,			
•	••••••	•••••	·							
•••••			•••••				•••••••••••			
••••			•••••	••••••	;					
						:				
ana si								rdered by the		
								1977		
			•					on or before O		
								ade on or befo		•
							lay			,
		·)ame (Sex	1	<u> </u>
						WATE	R RESOURCE	S DIRECTOR	***	
1		II	e.	", "	ľ			ं र्ज ।	į l	
		<u>21</u>	in th	Srego	٥.				FINEER	99
-		PUBLIC ATE	eived	lem, C	M				STATE ENGINEER	ge /
80		ST	st rec	at Sa	$\tilde{\mathcal{H}}$			08	STA	page
40	MI	IATE TH OF THE OREGON	ıs fir.	ineer (L	o'clock .			ζο. 10%		
	PERM	<u>س</u>	nt we	te Engi day of	o'cl	icant		ook I		70.
Approximation Permit No.	1-4-4	APPROPI WATERS OF	rume	State L d	00	appl		l in b page		Basin No
npp. Perm			This instrument was first received in the	office of the State Engineer at Salem, Oregon, on the Zuk. day of Akukank	at	Returned to applicant:	ed:			ge Bı
		OI	This	fice c	1976., at	eturn	Approved	Recordeo Permits on		Drainage Fees
	1		1	0 0	15	l RE	: 4	i A		I D F

Application No. 53881